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~«RAFT GUEST LIST FOR DINNER IN HILLSBOROUGH CASTLE ON TUESDAY

17 DECEMBER 1996

TIME: DRESS: BLACK-TIE

Hosts

1&2 The Rt Hon Sir Patrick Mayhew Secretary of State for

QC MP and Lady Mayhew ‘3
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6.

7.

10,

11.

12,

13

14.

15

16.

\

Sir John Chilcot KCB

The Rt Hon Sir John Wheeler

JP DL MP

The Rt Hon Michael Ancram

OC DL MP

The Baroness Denton of

Wakefield CBE

Mr Malcolm Moss MP

Sir David Fell KCB

The Rt Hon Sir Robert Carswell

Mr Ronnie Flanagan OBE

Lt General Sir Rupert Smith

KCB DSO OBE QGM

The Most Rev The Lord

Eames

Most Rev Sean Brady

ekhygggbern Irelan
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Permanent Under Secretary,

Northern Ireland Office

Minister of State

Minister of State

Parliamentary Under

Secretary of State

Parliamentary Under

Secretary of State

Head of Northern Ireland

Civil Service

Lord Chief Justice

Chief Constable

General Officer Commanding

Church of Ireland Lord

Archbishop of Armagh and

Primate of All Ireland

Roman Catholic Archbishop

of Armagh and Primate of

All Ireland
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_cher Guests (Contd)

17.

18.

19

20.

21.

Rt Rev Dr Harry Allen

Rev Kenneth Best

Mr John Steele CB OBE TD DL

Mr Gerry Burns MBE

Mr Sid McDowell

Reserve Guests

1.

2.

Mr Alan McClure

Mr Bill Tosh

Mr Colin Anderson

Mr Terry Carlin

Mr Roy Bailie OBE

Mr Michael Lavery QC

Mr Brian Mulholland

Moderator of the General

Assembly of the

presbyterian Church in

Ireland

President, Methodist Church

in Ireland

Senior Director, Northern

Ireland Office

Northern Ireland Ombudsman

Chairman, Northern Ireland

Housing Executive

Chairman, Institute of

Directors

Chairman, Northern Ireland

Confederation of British

Industry (CBI)

President, Northern Ireland

Chamber of Commerce &

Industry (NICCI)

Northern Ireland Officer,

Northern Ireland Committee

of the Irish Congress of

Trade Unions (NIC/ICTU)

Chairman, Northern Ireland

Tourist Board

Chairman, Standing Advisory

Commission on Human Rights

(SACHR)

President, Northern Ireland

Agricultural Producers’

Association (NIAPA)
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..eserve List (Contd)

8. Mr Greer McCollum President, Ulster Farmers’

Union

9. Most Rev Dr Michael Dallat Chairman, Council for

Catholic Maintained Schools

In Attendance

Mr Ken Lindsay PS/Secretary of State
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